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2. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf

Saaleradwanderweglauf
06. Marz 2016

LG Merseburg

Siegfried Zschiegner

Josef Staffa

10.00 Uhr / Bootshaus Merseburg

ca.8°
4.5 km Runde

;101
Hanze, Carolin 2005 SV Braunsbedra
Nieth, Gesa Ronja 2005 TSV Leuna
Bussenius, Alessia 2005 TSV Leuna
Weist, Carlo 2009 TSV Leuna
Kerlin, Bjarne 2007 TSV Leuna
Mates, Maurice 2006 TSV Leuna
Heidenreich, Cedric 2006 MSV Buna Schkopau
Hammerl, Arthur 2006 TSV Leuna
Liebscher, Sebastian 2005 SV Braunsbedra
Weist, Matteo 2005 TSV Leuna
Hanze, Julius 2002 SV Braunsbedra
Rosenbaum, Ben 2002 SV Braunsbedra
Rosenbaum, John 2002 SV Braunsbedra
Rosenbaum, Max 2002 SV Braunsbedra
Heidenreich, Colin 1999 MSV Buna Schkopau
Reilig, Erik 1996 DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
Weps, Michael 1983 SV 1916 Beuna
Liebscher, Marcel 78 SV Braunsbedr
Rosmeisl, Steffen 1964 SV Braunsbedra
Haink, Uwe 1966 SV Braunsbedra
Dieter, Frank 1965 SV 1916 Beuna

13:14 min.
13:53 min.
13:56 min.

18:25 min.

14:12 min.

14:49 min.
15:13 min.
15:42 min.

14:11 min.

16:41 min.

18:58 min.
19:10 min.
21:20 min.
21:35 min.

24:26 min.

24:53 min.

30:25 min.

19:39 min.

24:49 min.
26:44 min.
29:07 min.
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Knérgen, Manfred
Hagner, Rudiger

Weidling, Alina

Nebe, Emma
Titze, Svenja

Bakkal, Corinna
Szarka, Sarah

Grinwald, Anja

Hammerl, Ines

ReiRig, Ulrike
Scharschmidt, Rauni

Rosmeisl, Kerstin

Richter, Niklas

Rosmeisl, Tim

Hoffmann, Gerhard
Szarka, Christian

Khaddour, Salim

Eiserbeck, Lutz
Richter, Ulf

Sack, Jens-Uwe
Thorenz, Heiko

Karl, Olaf

Zimmermann, Hans-Glnter
Siegmund, Helmut

Hofmann, Egon
Dr. Straub, Erhardt
Buschendorf, Tilo

1959
1954

2003

2001
2002

1990
1990

1977

1973

1970
1967

1964

2001

1998

1987
1991

1984

1968
1968
1969
1970

1962

1953
1953

1950
1948
1951

HSG Merseburg
HSG Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra

TSV Leuna
SV Braunsbedra

Luppenau
Bad Dirrenberg

Dresdner SV 1953

TSV Leuna

DLRG Leuna Merseburg
DLRG Leuna Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

SV Braunsbedra

SV Braunsbedra
Bad Durrenberg

Merseburg

Merseburg

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
SV Eintracht Grobers

TSV Merseburg

Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna
Merseburg
SG Spergau

25:09 min.
26:41 min.

23:44 min.

21:13 min.
23:41 min.

34:56 min.
34:56 min.

21:22 min.

25:04 min.

27:35 min.
27:35 min.

28:56 min.

44:55 min.

37:15 min.

35:31 min.
56:37 min.

50:19 min.

43:55 min.
45:12 min.
46:27 min.
47:06 min.

54:19 min.

50:21 min.
53:44 min.

43:12 min.
53:18 min.
58:06 min.
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Elste, Horst

Ueberall, Johannes

Dimke, Viviana

Naumann, Nicole

Donath, Claudia

Morgenstern, Manuela

Grosch, Annegret

Buschendorf, Monika

Rudolph, Marco

Rarek, Steffen

Pohl, Stefan
Hildebrandt, Jens
Helm, Ronny

Worbs, Christian
Hindenburg, Sebastian

Hartung, Michael
Donath, Sven
WeiRmann, Andreas
Kaltenborn, Matthias
Pasewaldt, Steven
Gusowski, Uwe

Reil3ig, Sven
Nelke, Sven
Tuchn, Sven
Weist, Heiko

Kruger, Frank
Bromme, Petro
Prause, Wolfgang
Heckert, Gerald
Bergner, Jurgen

Matalla, Gerd
Winkler, Karl

1944

1938

1988

1976

1970

1964

1957

1952

1989

1979
1978
1977
1978
1981
1980

1976
1974
1976
1972
1972
1974

1970
1969
1970
1968

1964
1963
1963
1966
1965

1961
1959

Lochau

VB IMO Merseburg

Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

TSV Leuna

SG Spergau

Meuschau

TC Merseburg
TC Merseburg
LRV Weil3enfels
SG Spergau

TC Merseburg
WeilRenfels

TC Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna
Bad Durrenberg
SV Braunsbedra
VB IMO Merseburg
Team Nutrilite

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

SG Spergau
Merseburg
Leuna

SV Eintracht Grébers
SG Spergau
Merseburg

TC Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra

SV 1916 Beuna
SV Blauer Ball

58:42 min.

1:05:36 h

53:27 min.

48:25 min.

51:25 min.

57:13 min.

1:04:17 h

56:15 min.

59:16 min.

52:33 min.
54:40 min.
55:59 min.
59:09 min.
1:11:21 h
1:16:25 h

59:35 min.
1:01:06 h
1:09:56 h
1:11:45 h
1:13:20 h
1:17:05 h

1:01:13 h
1:03:20 h
1:08:07 h
1:22:20 h

1:00:06 h
1:06:17 h
1:10:54 h
1:13:50 h
1:14:20 h

56:36 min.
1:13:17 h
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Weber, Hendrik

Wagner, Reiner

Dietzsch, Wolfgang
Pietzsch, Rainer
Ginther, Ulrich
Schlothauer, Klaus

Gutjahr, Jurgen

Jankofsky, Norbert

Buttstadt, Nicole
Koller, Susan

Listing, Kathrin

Quenzel, Constanze
Caspar, Annett
Buttstadt, Annett

Winzer, Gerlind
Wirz, Manuela

Stolp, Petra
Dumke, Uta

Woaohlmann, Sielke

Pietzsch, Irene
Thamm, Henriette

1958

1953

1949
1949
1947
1947

1943

1940

1983
1983

1981

1974
1972
1976

1970
1969

1964
1966

1960

1952
1954

SV 1916 Beuna

Merseburg

Grol3kayna

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna
GMRYV Merseburg

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

RoRbach
TC Merseburg

TC Merseburg

TC Merseburg
SG Spergau
RoRbach

TSV Leuna
SV Eintracht Gobers

Merseburg
Merseburg

SG Spergau

ViB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

1:19:14 h

1:19:23 h

1:07:09 h
1:10:24 h
1:17:07 h
1:18:43 h

1:14:09 h

1:27:08 h

1:07:53 h
1:13:44 h

1:18:30 h

1:02:55 h
1:08:32 h
1:14:02 h

1:22:16 h
1:22:32 h

1:12:36 h
1:13:02 h

1:18:11 h

1:20:20 h
1:25:33 h



